
 
 

Del Oro Winter Spectacular 
Schedule 

 
Del Oro High School 

3301 Taylor Road 
Loomis, CA 95650 

 
5:30AM   Call Time at Rodriguez HS 
6:00AM   Depart Rodriguez HS (Breakfast Snacks on Bus) 
7:30AM   Arrive at Del Oro High School 
8:00AM   Dressed – Sectional Warm-Ups 
8:45AM   Block It Up, Plumes 
9:20AM   Warm-Up/In Formation Parade Zone 
9:35AM   Street Percussion 
9:55AM   Parade Performance 
11:10AM  Street Awards 
12:00PM  Lunch 
4:30PM   Dinner  
5:30PM   Battery & Color Guard Dressed/Warm-Up 
6:30PM   Band Dressed, Visual Block - Sectional 
7:30PM   Ensemble 
8:15PM   Move Out 
8:45PM   Field Show Performance 
9:00PM   Load and Night Time Snack 
10:00PM  Field Show Awards 
11:00PM  Depart Del Oro High School 
12:30AM  Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload 


